1 Adam

2 Adam

3 Maciej
4 Michat
5 Dariusz
6 Michat
7 Dominik
8 Michat
9 Mateusz
10 Maciej

Czerwinski
Czerwinski
Bielski
Kaczmarek
Boron
Gasiorski
Piwowarczyk
Kaczmarek
Szwaja
Bielski

11:54.64
11:55.90
12:30.58
12:43.92
12:44.21
12:51.52
12:52.08
12:54.75
12:56.28
12:57.25

03.03.2024
06.03.2022
01.12.2019
03.03.2024
03.03.2019
03.03.2024
01.03.2020
06.03.2023
03.03.2019
06.03.2023



